
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 09-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 6 46.945

29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 6 0.022 46.967

24 杉本　嵩磨 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 6 0.057 47.024

26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 6 0.016 47.040

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 6 0.033 47.073

20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.050 47.123

10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.006 47.129

7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 6 0.071 47.200

35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.002 47.202

68 Kao Jie RMC TAIWAN 6 0.062 47.264

9 Tayaphol.K DRS Racing TONYKART 5 0.022 47.286

51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.006 47.292

3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.006 47.298

48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.018 47.316

64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.014 47.330

32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.056 47.386

78 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.293 47.679

START TIME: 8:53 FINISH TIME: 8:58

Best Lap No.82Stwerd         : 0:46.945 三井　優介

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 10-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 7 46.918

13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.006 46.924

2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 6 0.034 46.958

57 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.002 46.960

36 Thanakrit.M CRG Thailand TONYKART 7 0.047 47.007

37 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 6 0.005 47.012

59 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.013 47.025

25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 5 0.011 47.036

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 7 0.004 47.040

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.005 47.045

21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 7 0.123 47.168

6 立川　太一 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.109 47.277

98 Cui Ming Yu EIKO China TONYKART 7 0.277 47.554

30 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 7 0.221 47.775

17 酒井　仁 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 7 0.032 47.807

16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 7 0.044 47.851

START TIME: 9:05 FINISH TIME: 9:10

Best Lap No.12Stwerd         : 0:46.918 斎藤　凜

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 11-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 7 - 46.918 2

82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 6 - 46.945 1

13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.006 46.924 2

29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 6 0.022 46.967 1

2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 6 0.034 46.958 2

24 杉本　嵩磨 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 6 0.057 47.024 1

57 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.002 46.960 2

26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 6 0.016 47.040 1

36 Thanakrit.M CRG Thailand TONYKART 7 0.047 47.007 2

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 6 0.033 47.073 1

37 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 6 0.005 47.012 2

20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.050 47.123 1

59 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.013 47.025 2

10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.006 47.129 1

25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 5 0.011 47.036 2

7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 6 0.071 47.200 1

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 7 0.004 47.040 2

35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.002 47.202 1

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.005 47.045 2

68 Kao Jie RMC TAIWAN 6 0.062 47.264 1

21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 7 0.123 47.168 2

9 Tayaphol.K DRS Racing TONYKART 5 0.022 47.286 1

6 立川　太一 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.109 47.277 2

51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.006 47.292 1

98 Cui Ming Yu EIKO China TONYKART 7 0.277 47.554 2

3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.006 47.298 1

30 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 7 0.221 47.775 2

48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.018 47.316 1

17 酒井　仁 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 7 0.032 47.807 2

64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.014 47.330 1

16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 7 0.044 47.851 2

32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.056 47.386 1

78 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.293 47.679 1

Best Lap No.12

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:46.918 斎藤　凜

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualifing Heat Document No: 32-02

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 4 2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 12 9:32.056 47.043

2 = 82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 12 9:32.850 0.794 0.794 47.093

3 ▲ 5 26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 12 9:33.125 0.275 1.069 46.983

4 ▼ 3 12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 12 9:34.527 1.402 2.471 47.158

5 ▲ 4 36 Thanakrit.M CRG Thailand TONYKART 12 9:34.631 0.104 2.575 47.130

6 ▲ 7 59 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 12 9:35.048 0.417 2.992 47.056

7 ▲ 12 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:35.195 0.147 3.139 46.905

8 ▲ 2 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 12 9:35.914 0.719 3.858 46.879

9 ▼ 6 13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:37.914 2.000 5.858 47.061

10 ▲ 4 10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 12 9:39.683 1.769 7.627 47.221

11 ▲ 5 7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 12 9:39.956 0.273 7.9 47.358

12 ▲ 3 25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:40.109 0.153 8.053 47.226

13 ▼ 2 37 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 12 9:40.344 0.235 8.288 47.332

14 ▲ 8 9 Tayaphol.K DRS Racing TONYKART 12 9:40.585 0.241 8.529 47.023

15 ▲ 3 35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:42.635 2.050 10.579 47.310

16 ▲ 4 68 Kao Jie RMC TAIWAN 12 9:42.983 0.348 10.927 47.278

17 ▲ 9 3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:43.191 0.208 11.135 47.342

18 ▲ 6 51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:43.274 0.083 11.218 47.363

19 ▲ 14 78 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 12 9:44.305 1.031 12.249 47.324

20 ▲ 3 6 立川　太一 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 12 9:44.338 0.033 12.282 47.393

21 = 21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 12 9:48.169 3.831 16.113 47.292

22 ▲ 10 32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 12 9:51.732 3.563 19.676 47.829

23 ▼ 6 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 12 9:52.368 0.636 20.312 47.190

24 ▲ 3 *2 30 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 12 9:52.982 0.614 20.926 47.851

25 58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 12 9:57.260 4.278 25.204 47.882

26 ▼ 22 29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 5 4:09.974 7 周回数 DNF 47.868

27 ▲ 3 64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 4:12.138 2.164 DNF 48.329

28 ▲ 3 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 5 4:12.813 0.177 DNF 48.398

29 ▼ 22 57 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 3 2:30.893 2 周回数 DNF 48.557

30 ▼ 24 24 杉本　嵩磨 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 3 2:43.422 12.529 DNF 48.125

31 ▼ 6 * 98 Cui Ming Yu EIKO China TONYKART 5 4:12.636 0.498 DNF 48.594

32 ▼ 4 48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 0:02.819 3 周回数 DNF

DNS 20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 0:00.000 DNS

DNS ▼ 4 17 酒井　仁 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 0:00.000 DNS

*1 98 3ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*2 30 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

START TIME: 11:08 FINISH TIME: 11:18

Best Lap No.5

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:46.879 黒川　史哉
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改訂

NO.30 湯浅 堅斗 へのペナルティ追加による順位変更。

改訂



Final Document No: 53-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 18 14:16.613 46.977

2 ▲ 1 26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 18 14:17.959 1.346 1.346 47.113

3 ▲ 3 59 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 18 14:22.440 4.481 5.827 47.197

4 ▼ 2 82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 18 14:22.564 0.124 5.951 47.167

5 ▲ 2 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 18 14:22.726 0.162 6.113 47.102

6 ▲ 6 25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:23.036 0.310 6.423 47.287

7 ▲ 19 29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 18 14:23.188 0.152 6.575 47.064

8 ▲ 15 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 18 14:23.437 0.249 6.824 47.106

9 ▼ 5 12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 18 14:23.568 0.131 6.955 47.140

10 ▼ 2 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 18 14:23.673 0.105 7.06 47.053

11 ▼ 6 36 Thanakrit.M CRG Thailand TONYKART 18 14:23.891 0.218 7.278 47.248

12 ▼ 1 7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 18 14:25.585 1.694 8.972 47.352

13 ▲ 16 57 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 18 14:26.043 0.458 9.43 47.284

14 = 9 Tayaphol.K DRS Racing TONYKART 18 14:26.775 0.732 10.162 47.233

15 ▲ 17 48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:28.085 1.310 11.472 47.241

16 ▼ 6 10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 18 14:28.909 0.824 12.296 47.281

17 ▼ 4 37 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 18 14:28.999 0.090 12.386 47.301

18 ▲ 4 32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 18 14:32.664 3.665 16.051 47.442

19 ▲ 1 6 立川　太一 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 18 14:33.356 0.692 16.743 47.355

20 ▼ 1 78 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 18 14:33.687 0.331 17.074 47.655

21 ▲ 6 64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:33.975 0.288 17.362 47.643

22 ▲ 3 58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 18 14:34.195 0.220 17.582 47.546

23 ▼ 8 35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:34.420 0.225 17.807 47.556

24 = 30 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 18 14:35.015 0.595 18.402 47.811

25 ▲ 6 98 Cui Ming Yu EIKO China TONYKART 18 14:35.343 0.328 18.73 47.651

26 ▼ 17 13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 18 14:36.441 1.098 19.828 47.254

27 ▲ 1 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 18 14:41.914 5.473 25.301 47.732

28 ▲ 5 *1 20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 18 14:42.618 0.704 26.005 47.262

29 ▼ 11 51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:58.418 15.800 41.805 47.626

30 = *2 24 杉本　嵩磨 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 18 15:04.462 6.044 47.849 47.209

31 ▼ 15 68 Kao Jie RMC TAIWAN 17 14:49.532 1 Lap 1 Lap 47.651

32 ▼ 15 3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 11 8:53.312 6 周回数 7 周回数 47.430

Not Finished
33 ▼ 12 21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 0:02.362 11 周回数 DNF

34 = 17 酒井　仁 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 0:03.523 1.161 DNF

*1 20 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

*2 24 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

START TIME: 14:58 FINISH TIME: 15:12

Best Lap No.2

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:46.977 森山　冬星
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